2/12/2017

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

20 SPOT Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O ~NOO O WNPE

Regular Totals:
SPOTLITE

SPOTLITE Totals:

D

Grand Totals

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$90.00

$90.00
$14.50
$13.50
$54.00
$22.50
$13.50
$4.50
$4.50
$2.00

$129.00
$6.25

$6.25

$225.25

Winners

$65.00

$65.00
$18.00
$15.00
$54.50
$5.81
$4.15
$1.50
$0.50
$0.00

$99.46
$0.00

$0.00

$164.46

DP

Hold
$25.00

$25.00
($3.50)
($1.50)
($0.50)
$16.69
$9.35
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00

$29.54
$6.25

$6.25

$60.79

ntOfSales
39.96

39.96
6.44
5.99

2397
9.99
5.99
2.00
2.00
0.89

57.27
277

277

100.00

tedReturn

-0.48

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71

0.56

ightedAve
-0.19

0.05
0.04
0.18
0.07
0.05
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.02

0.25



